8:16
8:23
8:31
8:39
8:47
8:54
9:00
9:08

9:30
9:35
9:40
9:46
9:52
9:58
10:02
10:07
10:12
10:17
10:22
10:27
10:32
10:37
10:43
10:49
10:55

11:05
11:11
11:17
11:23
11:29
11:35
11:41
11:46
11:52
11:58
12:04

12:10
12:15
12:20
12:25
12:30

120
35
90
38
35
44
98
49

197
58

195
148
98
195
49
147
149
148
89
140
39
101
105
89
101
99
87

136
105
99
39
144
136
117
84
117
198
142

142
84
39

146

199

May 2 Scholing Show
TIME SCHEDULE

RIDER
Katie Decker
Christy Lemoine
Alexaiya Backman
Jaime Kalisz
Christy Lemoine
Mica Rose Frank

Dana Stanton
Karen Latter
Helene Goldberger
Katie Decker

CHANGE ARENA
Karen Niccoli Timm
Nancy Van Oort
Dana Stanton

Karen Niccoli Timm
Karen Latter
Louise Whittet
Kim Eckerle
Nancy Van Oort
Bronwyn Pilato
Latefa Goldberg
Jasmine Jutkofsky
Karen Niccoli Timm
Kim Wood
Bronwyn Pilato
Karen Niccoli Timm
Hailey Gibney
Blue Hostler
BREAK
Heather Naventi
Kim Wood
Hailey Gibney
Jasmine Jutkofsky
Pearl Higgins
Heather Naventi
Karen Niccoli Timm
Alyssa DiFlorio
Karen Niccoli Timm
Emily Glidden
Skylar Blass
(Change Judge)
Skylar Blass
Alyssa DiFlorio
Jasmine Jutkofsky
Patti Pietrowicz
Nan Samela

HORSE
SF Virtual Realty
Caesar Augustus
Bouton Rouge
James Brown
Caesar Augustus
Drops of Jupiter
Joker
Wellington
Marumba
Kildare

Silver Storm Cloud
Archamiades

Joker

Silver Storm Cloud
Wellington

Lux

Sven

Archamiades

Exodus

Signature Mover TSH
BrambleRidge Starr's Mill
HH Frosted Chocolate
Deputy Busterstone
Exodus

HH Frosted Chocolate
Bliss

Duke

Rieka

Deputy Busterstone
Bliss

BrambleRidge Starr's Mill
Kennebec Enchanted
Rieka

Dark Drifter's Expresso
Caroles Rainbow

Dark Drifter's Expresso
Saint

Dream A Big Dream

Dream A Big Dream
Caroles Rainbow
BrambleRidge Starr's Mill
PieBerry L'exa

Captain Z

Class
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
10
10
12

P W W W NDNNMNMNNMNNMNMNOO O WOONNDN

W o W W NP WwWwwww

16
16
16
16

Test
Fourth -3
First - 2
Second -1
Second - 1
First -3
Second - 1
T-3
T-3
T-3
First-3

Intro B
Intro B
T-2
Intro C
T-2
BN-B
Intro B
Intro B
Intro B
Intro B
Intro B
Intro B
Intro B
Intro C
Intro C
Intro C
Intro A

Intro C
Intro C
Intro C
Intro C
T-1
T-1
Intro B
Intro C
Intro C
BN-A
Intro C

Intro A
Intro A
Intro A
Intro A
Intro A



12:35
12:40
12:46
12:52
12:58
1:04
1:10
1:16
1:22
1:28
1:34
1:40
1:46
1:52
1:58
2:04

2:10
2:16
2:22
2:28
2:34
2:40
2:46
2:52
2:58
3:04
3:10
3:16
3:22
3:28
3:34
3:40
3:46

4:00
4:06
4:12
4:18
4:24
4:30
4:36
4:42
4:48
4:54
5:00

87
80
245
91
199
95
198
241
36
96
141
194
192
242
431
189

94
182
145
143
491
138
139
132
100
196
191
128

98

85

88
190
493

44
46
98
86
97
137
43
92
42
150
93

May 2 Scholing Show

Blue Hostler
Alana Pollard
Nancy Cerniglia
Ally Costa

Nan Samela
Cheryl Rings
Emily Glidden
Izumi Shepard
Hattie Nichols
Emmy Martino
Spencer Stickles
Ellie Blass
Miriam Evans
Kristal Gessler
Alana Pollard
Ally Costa

(Change Judge)

Darrah Alexander
Kayleigh Paul
Denyse Looney
Rachel Medberry
Abigail Hiliard
Taylor Billings
Tamara Shaw
Madison Dorval
Darrah Alexander
Lena Hardy
Mya Barbato
Kate Hornbecker
Dana Stanton
Amelia Pitts
Brian Shepard
Darrah Alexander
Cassie Sanger
BREAK
Mica Rose Frank
Jillian Perry
Dana Stanton
Ashley Conway
Cailin Sanford
Susan Heffron
Marion Pomeroy
Carleton Henreich

Mark Giandomenico

Nancy Cerniglia
Cassie Sanger

TIME SCHEDULE

Duke

Marco

Paco

Fred

Captain Z

Sadie

Saint

Max

Keep My Promise
Promise

Mystery Machine
Cub Scout Motto
Bo

Distorted Sky
Caramel's Mystery
Gabe

Cappy
Wellington

Coco Channel

Due to Run
Phoenix
Primavera

My Dear Watson
Trudy

Mosstown Mexico
Catcher in the Rye
Santiago
Monoxide

Joker

KC's Spellbound
Max

Ember

Danger Mouse

Drops of Jupiter
Estrella Bosque
Joker

Bear

Avelina

Major Tom
Willow

Now Voyager
Carugo

Q

Redfield Fyre

16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
21

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
21

Intro A
Intro C
Intro C
Intro C
Intro C
Intro C
Intro C
Intro C
Intro C
Intro C
Intro C
Intro C
Intro C
Intro C
Intro C
Intro C

BN-A
BN-A
BN-A
BN-A
BN-A
BN-A
BN-A
BN-A
BN-A
BN-A
BN-A
BN-A
BN-A
BN-A
BN-A
BN-A
P-A

N-A
N-A
N-A
N-A
N-A
N-A
N-A
N-A
N-A
N-A
P-A



May 2 Scholing Show
TIME SCHEDULE

JUMPING
(Times are approximate)

Cross Rails
12:30-1:00

Intro (2')
1:15-2:15

Beg. Novice
2:30-4:00

Novice
4:15 -5:15

Prelim
5:30 - END!



